KA701 - KID'S JOGGING BOTTOMS

KA701 KID'S JOGGING BOTTOMS

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

6/8
Pcs./@ 20
Waist Width (B) 28
Inseam (A) 55.50
Outseam (A) 69.50
Hip Width (C) 37
COLORS:
. Black . Navy Oxford Grey |:| Whi

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?

80% combed cotton/20% polyester

Brushed fleece

2 side pockets and 1 rear patch pocket

Deep ribbed elasticated waistband

1x1 ribbed ankles

Country Of Origin:
Pakistan, Bangladesh

oA X

[E92025: p. 374
[E92024: p. 647

8/10
20
30

61.50

76.50
39

te

10/12
20
32

67.50

83.50
41

12/14
20
34

73.50

90.50
43

28 Apr 2025 20:24:22

Page 1 of 1



	KA701 KID'S JOGGING BOTTOMS
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

