# KA701 KID'S JOGGING BOTTOMS



# **KARIBAN**

## **MAIN FEATURES**

300 g/m<sup>2</sup>

80% combed cotton/20% polyester

Brushed fleece

2 side pockets and 1 rear patch pocket

Deep ribbed elasticated waistband

1x1 ribbed ankles

#### Country Of Origin:

Pakistan, Bangladesh



**2**025: **p. 374** 

**2024: p. 647 2024: 2025:** 



# SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

	:			
	6/8	8/10	10/12	12/14
Pcs./€	20	20	20	20
Waist Width (B)	28	30	32	34
Inseam (A)	55.50	61.50	67.50	73.50
Outseam (A)	69.50	76.50	83.50	90.50
Hip Width (C)	37	39	41	43

## COLORS:

Black

Navy

Oxford Grey

White

28 Apr 2025 20:24:22 Page 1 of 1